CrpAWDACHY

WHOLESALE PRICELIST 2025

(BAGS - SMOKING CASES - 420 GADGETS)

DESIGNED IN ITALY WITH V¥

SMELL PROOF - CARBON COLLECTION

PRODUCT NAME
FLEX SMELL PROOF WALKER
ZIP ZERO SMELL PROOF (S)
ZIP ZERO SMELL PROOF (M)
FLEX SMELL PROOF STASHcase (S)
FLEX SMELL PROOF STASHcase (M)

Backpack Smellproof (Limited Edition)

**SHOP PRICE
5,50 €
7,00 €
9,50 €

14,50 €
19,00 €
49,50 €

MSRP*
14,00 €
17,00 €
23,00 €
34,00 €
46,00 €
99,00 €




ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT NAME **SHOP PRICE MSRP*

MR BAGGY + Maylar bag 18,50 € 45,00 €
TABACCO/RFID/EMF protection 14,50 € 35,00 €
WALKER DESIGN 9.50 € 19,00 €

Mr baggy T-shirt 9,50 € 23,00 €

Phone Older water/smell proof 7,75 € 18,91 €
WALKER (ORIGINAL) 5,50 € 14,00 €
S-Cord phone holder x walker 4,50 € 11,00 €
S-track x Walker 4,50 € 11,00 €
Embrodery Mrbaggy Stikers (Pack x5) 3,50 € 8,50 €
SILICONE MIXER 1,50 € 4,00 €

NEW ARRIVAL - COMING SOON
PRODUCT NAME **SHOP PRICE MSRP*
ZELD - Smellproof + RFID 25,87 € 63,00 €
ZELD-R - Smellproof + RFID 41,00 € 99,00 €
ZELD-X - Smellproof + RFID 48,77 € 119,00 €




Terms and Conditions
* Minimum Order: €420

- Shipping Costs: Calculated separately and not included in the

Minim amount total amount.
 Delivery Time: depending on country

- Payment Terms: Full payment before shipping

*PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR VAT NUMBER FOR EU VAT 0%
REGULATIONS

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
*MSRP PRICES INCLUDE 22% VAT (IT)
**SHOP PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS

ORDER INFO

www.strawbaggy.com shop@strawbaggy.com

>> Discover how Collab withus >>


mailto:shop@strawbaggy.com
http://www.strawbaggy.com

Customized order x Walker Bag. ALL OVER PRINTING

Walker Design (full design all over front and back + customized

front logo).
* Minimum Quantity Order: 150Pz

- Shipping Costs: Calculated separately and not included in the

price.
* Productions Time: 35 Days.

- Payment Terms: 50% Deposit. 50% before shipping

PRICE QUOTATION: 6,25€
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Customized order x Walker Bag 1 logo (X Collab)

Walker (base color from our stock + front customized logo)
* Minimum Quantity Order: 150Pz

- Shipping Costs: Calculated separately and not included in the
price.

* Productions Time: 35 Days.
- Payment Terms: 50% Deposit. 50% before shipping

PRICE QUOTATION: 6€
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