



STRAWBAGGY

WHOLESALE PRICELIST 2025
(BAGS - SMOKING CASES - 420 GADGETS)

DESIGNED IN ITALY WITH 

SMELL PROOF - CARBON COLLECTION

PRODUCT NAME	**SHOP PRICE	MSRP*
FLEX SMELL PROOF WALKER	5,50 €	14,00 €
ZIP ZERO SMELL PROOF (S)	7,00 €	17,00 €
ZIP ZERO SMELL PROOF (M)	9,50 €	23,00 €
FLEX SMELL PROOF STASHcase (S)	14,50 €	34,00 €
FLEX SMELL PROOF STASHcase (M)	19,00 €	46,00 €
Backpack Smellproof (Limited Edition)	49,50 €	99,00 €



ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT NAME	**SHOP PRICE	MSRP*
MR BAGGY + Maylar bag	18,50 €	45,00 €
TABACCO/RFID/EMF protection	14,50 €	35,00 €
WALKER DESIGN	9,50 €	19,00 €
Mr baggy T-shirt	9,50 €	23,00 €
Phone Older water/smell proof	7,75 €	18,91 €
WALKER (ORIGINAL)	5,50 €	14,00 €
S-Cord phone holder x walker	4,50 €	11,00 €
S-track x Walker	4,50 €	11,00 €
Embroidery Mrbaggy Stikers (Pack x5)	3,50 €	8,50 €
SILICONE MIXER	1,50 €	4,00 €

NEW ARRIVAL - COMING SOON

PRODUCT NAME	**SHOP PRICE	MSRP*
ZELD - Smellproof + RFID	25,87 €	63,00 €
ZELD-R - Smellproof + RFID	41,00 €	99,00 €
ZELD-X - Smellproof + RFID	48,77 €	119,00 €



Terms and Conditions

- **Minimum Order:** €420
- **Shipping Costs:** Calculated separately and not included in the Minim amount total amount.
- **Delivery Time:** depending on country
- **Payment Terms:** Full payment before shipping

***PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR VAT NUMBER FOR EU VAT 0% REGULATIONS**

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

***MSRP PRICES INCLUDE 22% VAT (IT)**

****SHOP PRICES EXCLUDE VAT**

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS



www.strawbaggy.com



shop@strawbaggy.com

>> Discover how Collab with us >>

Customized order x Walker Bag. ALL OVER PRINTING

Walker Design (full design all over front and back + customized front logo).

- **Minimum Quantity Order:** 150Pz
- **Shipping Costs:** Calculated separately and not included in the price.
- **Productions Time:** 35 Days.
- **Payment Terms:** 50% Deposit. 50% before shipping

PRICE QUOTATION: 6,25€



Customized order x Walker Bag 1 logo (X Collab)

Walker (base color from our stock + front customized logo)

- **Minimum Quantity Order:** 150Pz
- **Shipping Costs:** Calculated separately and not included in the price.
- **Productions Time:** 35 Days.
- **Payment Terms:** 50% Deposit. 50% before shipping

PRICE QUOTATION: 6€

